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	 Verderair	 Size	 Body	 Seats	 Balls	 Diaphragms

Pump Coding System

Connection

8: ¼”

10:3/8”

15:½”

20: ¾“

25:1”

40:1½”

50:2”

80:3”

Material

AC:Acetal

PP:Polypropylene

KY:Kynar (PVDF)

SS:SS 316

CI:Cast Iron

AL:Alu

Material

AC:Acetal

PP:Polypropylene

HY:Hytrel

KY:PVDF

SS:SS 316

HS:Hard Steel

SP:Santoprene

VT:Viton

GE:Geolast

BN:Buna-N

Material

AC:Acetal

SP:Santoprene

GE:Geolast

BN:Buna-N

VT:Viton

TF:Teflon

SS:SS 316

HS:Hard Steel

Material

VT:Viton

SP:Santoprene

GE:Geolast

BN:Buna-N

TF: Teflon

HY: Hytrel


